Special Assessment Report May 1, 2024 - May 31, 2024

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment 149501 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW METRO DISTRICT SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
R0304801  CAMPBELL CARSON 147135307004 May 22,2024 2023 Tax $82.66
R3874005  SALAZAR MARY C 147125118024 May 9,2024 2023 Tax $82.66
R3881905 LABATE DANIEL SCOTT 147125103008 May 3,2024 2023 Tax $165.33
R8954215  RICHARD MICHAEL 147125132017 May 3,2024 2023 Tax $82.66
R8954295  ELIASEN BENJAMIN 147125137006  May 10,2024 2023 Tax $82.66
Grand Total $495.97
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Special Assessment Report May 1, 2024 - May 31, 2024

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment 159507 HUNTERS OVERLOOK SPECIAL ASSESSMENT

R8949700 MAZUR DANIEL J 080702320008 May 28,2024 2023 Tax $434.74

R8949752  CROOM WILSON CHANDLER 080702324001 May 24,2024 2023 Tax $476.16
Grand Total $910.90
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Special Assessment Report May 1, 2024 - May 31, 2024

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment 402002 - DACONO SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
R5901886  LUNATECH HOME SYSTEM 146906106001 May 1,2024 2023 Int $2.06
LLC
May 1,2024 2023 Tax $205.50
Grand Total $207.56
mfred @ Jun 6, 2024 3:17:05 PM Page 3 of 15



Special Assessment Report May 1, 2024 - May 31, 2024

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment 403001 - EATON SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
R0893086  CROISSANT ROXIE K 070736431017 May 6,2024 2023 Int $34.87
May 6,2024 2023 Tax $3,486.50
Grand Total $3,521.37
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Special Assessment Report May 1, 2024 - May 31, 2024

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment 405001 EVANS NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
R1740002 TEBO STEPHEN D 096130126003  May 6, 2024 2023 Tax $153.22
R2682304  GEN PART LLC 095925214001 May 31,2024 2023 Tax $322.68
R3801686  PAGAYA SMARTRESI F1 096119307014 May 31,2024 2023 Tax $255.84
FUND PROPERTY OWNER III
LLC
R3803086  MORALES DANIEL G 096119307028 May 29,2024 2023 Int $6.50
May 29, 2024 2023 Tax $650.00
R3807286  COLORADO HOUSING AND 096119309008 May 24, 2024 2023 Tax $347.69
FINANCE AUTHORITY
Grand Total $1,735.93
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Special Assessment Report May 1, 2024 - May 31, 2024

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment 405009 EVANS UTILITY SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
R2585303  CARRERA LINDA D TRUST 096120319014 May 16,2024 2023 Int $8.77
May 16,2024 2023 Tax $876.82
R2652586  KINCAID JACOB TODD 095926310011  May 29,2024 2023 Tax $195.34
R3807286  COLORADO HOUSING AND 096119309008 May 24,2024 2023 Tax $1,230.48
FINANCE AUTHORITY
R3964586  SERRANO MIGUEL 096129224011 May 8,2024 2023 Int $3.46
May 8,2024 2023 Tax $345.58
Grand Total $2,660.45
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Special Assessment Report May 1, 2024 - May 31, 2024

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment 406001 FIRESTONE SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
R1073002  LOPEZ JUAN JOSE ORDAZ 131106311016  May 14,2024 2023 Tax $68.75
R2116903  MORALES JOSE NICOLAS 131106201001  May 24,2024 2023 Tax $158.22
May 24,2024 2023 Int $1.58
Grand Total $228.55
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Special Assessment Report May 1, 2024 - May 31, 2024

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment 407001 - FORT LUPTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENT

R8963809  JOHNSON BENJAMIN JACOB 147104306007 May 29,2024 2023 Tax $401.11
Grand Total $401.11
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Special Assessment Report May 1, 2024 - May 31, 2024

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Grand Total $0.00
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Special Assessment Report May 1, 2024 - May 31, 2024

Account Owner

Parcel

Date

Collections for assessment 411001 GREELEY SPECIAL ASSESSMENT

R1926786  MATHLAS CHRISTOPHER L
R7106298  WHATLEY BELVIA T

095902436005
095901202019

May 29, 2024
May 7, 2024
May 7, 2024

Tax Year Type

2023 Tax
2023 Int
2023 Tax
Grand Total

Payment

$1,780.00
$2.06
$206.00
$1,988.06
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Special Assessment Report May 1, 2024 - May 31, 2024

Account Owner

Parcel

Date

Collections for assessment 420001 MEAD SPECIAL ASSESSMENT

R0261395  GAUGER NORMAN

R4728986  GAUGER NORMAN INC

120709106017

120709411015

May 7, 2024
May 22, 2024
May 7, 2024
May 22, 2024

Tax Year Type

2023 Tax
2023 Int
2023 Tax
2023 Int
Grand Total

Payment

$273.30
$2.73
$138.78
$1.39
$416.20
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Special Assessment Report May 1, 2024 - May 31, 2024

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Grand Total $0.00
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Special Assessment Report May 1, 2024 - May 31, 2024

Account

Owner

Parcel

Date

Tax Year Type

Collections for assessment 620001 ST VRAIN SANITATION SPECIAL ASSESSMENT

R3833805

R3931605

R4158606

R5285908
R5411986
R5461286
R5577686
R5867486

R5964086

PATTERSON FAMILY
INVESTMENTS LLC

PATTERSON FAMILY
INVESTMENTS LLC

WILMES SCOTT

COVELLI LUIGI F
ROLEC LLC
LECHUGA REGILIO
KARMA LLC
COSTILLA KARLA

RIVERA DARLENE V

120728101045

131313201262

131130427002

131131125006
131119302005
131130206023
131303000013
146906101037

146906121013

May 15, 2024

May 15, 2024
May 15, 2024

May 15, 2024
May 1, 2024

May 10, 2024
May 10, 2024
May 30, 2024
May 2, 2024

May 20, 2024
May 31, 2024
May 21, 2024
May 21, 2024
May 24, 2024

2023 Int
2023 Tax
2023 Int
2023 Tax
2023 Tax
2023 Int
2023 Tax
2023 Tax
2023 Tax
2023 Tax
2023 Tax
2023 Int
2023 Tax
2023 Tax
Grand Total

Payment

$3.68

$368.00
$3.68

$368.00
$139.00
$5.39
$400.00
$147.25
$209.32
$334.00
$777.98
$2.57
$257.00
$247.00
$3,262.87
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Special Assessment Report May 1, 2024 - May 31, 2024

Account

Owner

Parcel

Date

Collections for assessment 900001 TREASURER SPECIAL ASSESSMENT FEE

R0261395

R0304801
R0893086

R1073002

R1926786

R2116903

R2585303

R2652586

R2682304
R3801686

R3803086

R3807286

R3833805

R3874005
R3881905
R3931605

R3964586
R4158606
R4728986
R5285908
R5411986
R5461286
R5577686
R5867486

R5901886

R5964086
R7106298

GAUGER NORMAN

CAMPBELL CARSON
CROISSANT ROXIE K

LOPEZ JUAN JOSE ORDAZ
MATHLAS CHRISTOPHER L
MORALES JOSE NICOLAS

CARRERA LINDA D TRUST

KINCAID JACOB TODD
GEN PART LLC

PAGAYA SMARTRESI F1
FUND PROPERTY OWNER III
LLC

MORALES DANIEL G

COLORADO HOUSING AND
FINANCE AUTHORITY

PATTERSON FAMILY
INVESTMENTS LLC

SALAZAR MARY C
LABATE DANIEL SCOTT

PATTERSON FAMILY
INVESTMENTS LLC

SERRANO MIGUEL

WILMES SCOTT

GAUGER NORMAN INC

COVELLI LUIGI F

ROLEC LLC

LECHUGA REGILIO

KARMA LLC

COSTILLA KARLA

LUNATECH HOME SYSTEM
LLC

RIVERA DARLENE V
WHATLEY BELVIA T

120709106017

147135307004
070736431017

131106311016

095902436005

131106201001

096120319014

095926310011

095925214001
096119307014

096119307028

096119309008

120728101045

147125118024
147125103008
131313201262

096129224011
131130427002
120709411015
131131125006
131119302005
131130206023
131303000013
146906101037

146906106001

146906121013
095901202019

May 7, 2024

May 22, 2024
May 22, 2024
May 6, 2024

May 6, 2024

May 14, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 24, 2024
May 24, 2024
May 16, 2024
May 16, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 31, 2024
May 31, 2024

May 29, 2024
May 29, 2024
May 24, 2024

May 15, 2024

May 15, 2024
May 9, 2024
May 3, 2024
May 15, 2024

May 15, 2024
May 8, 2024
May 8, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 10, 2024
May 7, 2024
May 22, 2024
May 30, 2024
May 2, 2024
May 20, 2024
May 31, 2024
May 21, 2024
May 21, 2024
May 1, 2024

May 1, 2024
May 24, 2024
May 7, 2024
May 7, 2024

Tax Year Type

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023

2023

2023
2023
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023

Tax
Int

Tax
Tax
Int

Tax
Tax
Tax
Int

Int

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Int
Tax

Tax

Int
Tax
Tax
Int

Tax
Int
Tax
Tax
Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Int
Int

Tax
Tax
Int

Tax

Payment

$27.33
$0.27
$24.80
$348.65
$3.49
$6.88
$178.00
$15.82
$0.16
$0.88
$87.68
$19.53
$32.27
$25.58

$65.00
$0.65
$157.82

$110.40

$1.10
$24.80
$49.60
$1.10

$110.40
$0.35
$34.56
$161.70
$1.62
$13.88
$0.14
$44.17
$62.79
$100.20
$233.39
$77.10
$0.77
$0.21

$20.55
$74.10

$0.21

$20.60
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Special Assessment Report May 1, 2024 - May 31, 2024

Account Owner

R8954215 RICHARD MICHAEL
R8954295  ELIASEN BENJAMIN
R8963809  JOHNSON BENJAMIN JACOB

Parcel

147125132017
147125137006
147104306007

Date

May 3, 2024
May 10, 2024
May 29, 2024

Tax Year Type

2023 Tax
2023 Tax
2023 Tax
Grand Total

Payment
$24.80
$24.80
$40.11

$2,228.26
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