Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Туре	Payment	
Collections for assessment 149501 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW METRO DISTRICT SPECIAL ASSESSMENT							
R0304801	CAMPBELL CARSON	147135307004	May 22, 2024	2023	Tax	\$82.66	
R3874005	SALAZAR MARY C	147125118024	May 9, 2024	2023	Tax	\$82.66	
R3881905	LABATE DANIEL SCOTT	147125103008	May 3, 2024	2023	Tax	\$165.33	
R8954215	RICHARD MICHAEL	147125132017	May 3, 2024	2023	Tax	\$82.66	
R8954295	ELIASEN BENJAMIN	147125137006	May 10, 2024	2023	Tax	\$82.66	
				Grand To	otal	\$495.97	

Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Туре	Payment		
Collections for assessment 159507 HUNTERS OVERLOOK SPECIAL ASSESSMENT								
R8949700	MAZUR DANIEL J	080702320008	May 28, 2024	2023	Tax	\$434.74		
R8949752	CROOM WILSON CHANDLER	080702324001	May 24, 2024	2023	Tax	\$476.16		
				Grand Total		\$910.90		

S	becial Assessment	Report Ma	ay 1, 2024	4 - May	<u> </u>	2024
Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Туре	Payment
Collections	for assessment 402002 - DACONO S	SPECIAL ASSESS	MENT			
R5901886	LUNATECH HOME SYSTEM LLC	146906106001	May 1, 2024	2023	Int	\$2.06
			May 1, 2024	2023	Tax	\$205.50
				Grand To	tal	\$207.56

-0004 -.

S	pecial Assessmer	nt Report Ma	ay 1, 2024	1 - May	<u>,</u> 31, 2	2024
Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Туре	Payment
Collections	for assessment 403001 - EATON	SPECIAL ASSESSM	ENT			
R0893086	CROISSANT ROXIE K	070736431017	May 6, 2024	2023	Int	\$34.87
			May 6, 2024	2023	Tax	\$3,486.50
				Grand To	tal	\$3.521.37

Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Туре	Payment	
Collections for assessment 405001 EVANS NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES SPECIAL ASSESSMENT							
R1740002	TEBO STEPHEN D	096130126003	May 6, 2024	2023	Tax	\$153.22	
R2682304	GEN PART LLC	095925214001	May 31, 2024	2023	Tax	\$322.68	
R3801686	PAGAYA SMARTRESI F1 FUND PROPERTY OWNER III LLC	096119307014	May 31, 2024	2023	Tax	\$255.84	
R3803086	MORALES DANIEL G	096119307028	May 29, 2024 May 29, 2024	2023 2023	Int Tax	\$6.50 \$650.00	
R3807286	COLORADO HOUSING AND FINANCE AUTHORITY	096119309008	May 24, 2024	2023	Tax	\$347.69	
				Grand To	tal	\$1,735.93	

Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Туре	Payment
Collections f						
R2585303	CARRERA LINDA D TRUST	096120319014	May 16, 2024	2023	Int	\$8.77
			May 16, 2024	2023	Tax	\$876.82
R2652586	KINCAID JACOB TODD	095926310011	May 29, 2024	2023	Tax	\$195.34
R3807286	COLORADO HOUSING AND FINANCE AUTHORITY	096119309008	May 24, 2024	2023	Tax	\$1,230.48
R3964586	SERRANO MIGUEL	096129224011	May 8, 2024	2023	Int	\$3.46
			May 8, 2024	2023	Tax	\$345.58
				Grand To	tal	\$2,660.45

Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Туре	Payment		
Collections for assessment 406001 FIRESTONE SPECIAL ASSESSMENT								
R1073002	LOPEZ JUAN JOSE ORDAZ	131106311016	May 14, 2024	2023	Tax	\$68.75		
R2116903	MORALES JOSE NICOLAS	131106201001	May 24, 2024	2023	Tax	\$158.22		
			May 24, 2024	2023	Int	\$1.58		
				Grand Total		\$228.55		

Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Туре	Payment		
Collections for assessment 407001 - FORT LUPTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENT								
R8963809	JOHNSON BENJAMIN JACOB	147104306007	May 29, 2024	2023	Tax	\$401.11		
				Grand To	tal	\$401.11		

S	pecial As	sessment Report	May 1, 20	024 - May 3	31, 2024
Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Гуре Payment

count	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year Type	Payment
				Grand Total	\$0.00

Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Туре	Payment		
Collections for assessment 411001 GREELEY SPECIAL ASSESSMENT								
R1926786	MATHLAS CHRISTOPHER L	095902436005	May 29, 2024	2023	Tax	\$1,780.00		
R7106298	WHATLEY BELVIA T	095901202019	May 7, 2024	2023	Int	\$2.06		
			May 7, 2024	2023	Tax	\$206.00		
				Grand To	tal	\$1,988.06		

Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Туре	Payment	
Collections for assessment 420001 MEAD SPECIAL ASSESSMENT							
R0261395	GAUGER NORMAN	120709106017	May 7, 2024	2023	Tax	\$273.30	
			May 22, 2024	2023	Int	\$2.73	
R4728986	GAUGER NORMAN INC	120709411015	May 7, 2024	2023	Tax	\$138.78	
			May 22, 2024	2023	Int	\$1.39	
				Grand Total		\$416.20	

5	Special Ass	essment Report	May 1, 20)24 - May	31, 2	024
Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Туре	Payment

count	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year Type	Payment
				Grand Total	\$0.00

Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Туре	Payment	
Collections for assessment 620001 ST VRAIN SANITATION SPECIAL ASSESSMENT							
R3833805	PATTERSON FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC	120728101045	May 15, 2024	2023	Int	\$3.68	
			May 15, 2024	2023	Tax	\$368.00	
R3931605	PATTERSON FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC	131313201262	May 15, 2024	2023	Int	\$3.68	
			May 15, 2024	2023	Tax	\$368.00	
R4158606	WILMES SCOTT	131130427002	May 1, 2024	2023	Tax	\$139.00	
			May 10, 2024	2023	Int	\$5.39	
			May 10, 2024	2023	Tax	\$400.00	
R5285908	COVELLI LUIGI F	131131125006	May 30, 2024	2023	Tax	\$147.25	
R5411986	ROLEC LLC	131119302005	May 2, 2024	2023	Tax	\$209.32	
R5461286	LECHUGA REGILIO	131130206023	May 20, 2024	2023	Tax	\$334.00	
R5577686	KARMA LLC	131303000013	May 31, 2024	2023	Tax	\$777.98	
R5867486	COSTILLA KARLA	146906101037	May 21, 2024	2023	Int	\$2.57	
			May 21, 2024	2023	Tax	\$257.00	
R5964086	RIVERA DARLENE V	146906121013	May 24, 2024	2023	Tax	\$247.00	
				Grand Tot	tal	\$3,262.87	

				- J	- , -	
Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Туре	Payment
Collections f	for assessment 900001 TREASURE	R SPECIAL ASSE	SSMENT FEE			
R0261395	GAUGER NORMAN	120709106017	May 7, 2024	2023	Tax	\$27.33
			May 22, 2024	2023	Int	\$0.27
R0304801	CAMPBELL CARSON	147135307004	May 22, 2024	2023	Tax	\$24.80
R0893086	CROISSANT ROXIE K	070736431017	May 6, 2024	2023	Tax	\$348.65
			May 6, 2024	2023	Int	\$3.49
R1073002	LOPEZ JUAN JOSE ORDAZ	131106311016	May 14, 2024	2023	Tax	\$6.88
R1926786	MATHLAS CHRISTOPHER L	095902436005	May 29, 2024	2023	Tax	\$178.00
R2116903	MORALES JOSE NICOLAS	131106201001	May 24, 2024	2023	Tax	\$15.82
			May 24, 2024	2023	Int	\$0.16
R2585303	CARRERA LINDA D TRUST	096120319014	May 16, 2024	2023	Int	\$0.88
			May 16, 2024	2023	Tax	\$87.68
R2652586	KINCAID JACOB TODD	095926310011	May 29, 2024	2023	Tax	\$19.53
R2682304	GEN PART LLC	095925214001	May 31, 2024	2023	Tax	\$32.27
R3801686	PAGAYA SMARTRESI F1 FUND PROPERTY OWNER III LLC	096119307014	May 31, 2024	2023	Tax	\$25.58
R3803086	MORALES DANIEL G	096119307028	May 29, 2024	2023	Tax	\$65.00
			May 29, 2024	2023	Int	\$0.65
R3807286	COLORADO HOUSING AND FINANCE AUTHORITY	096119309008	May 24, 2024	2023	Tax	\$157.82
R3833805	PATTERSON FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC	120728101045	May 15, 2024	2023	Tax	\$110.40
			May 15, 2024	2023	Int	\$1.10
R3874005	SALAZAR MARY C	147125118024	May 9, 2024	2023	Tax	\$24.80
R3881905	LABATE DANIEL SCOTT	147125103008	May 3, 2024	2023	Tax	\$49.60
R3931605	PATTERSON FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC	131313201262	May 15, 2024	2023	Int	\$1.10
D2064506		00(100004011	May 15, 2024	2023	Tax	\$110.40
R3964586	SERRANO MIGUEL	096129224011	May 8, 2024	2023	Int	\$0.35
D 4159606	WILLMES SCOTT	121120427002	May 8, 2024	2023	Tax	\$34.56
R4158606	WILMES SCOTT	131130427002	May 1, 2024	2023	Tax	\$161.70
D 4720006	CALICED NODMAN INC	120700411015	May 10, 2024 May 7, 2024	2023 2023	Int Tax	\$1.62 \$13.88
R4728986	GAUGER NORMAN INC	120709411015	May 7, 2024 May 22, 2024	2023 2023	Int	\$13.88
R5285908	COVELLI LUIGI F	131131125006	May 22, 2024 May 30, 2024	2023	Tax	\$44.17
R5285908 R5411986	ROLEC LLC	131119302005	May 30, 2024 May 2, 2024	2023	Tax	\$62.79
R5461286	LECHUGA REGILIO	131130206023	May 20, 2024 May 20, 2024	2023	Tax	\$100.20
R5577686	KARMA LLC	131303000013	May 20, 2024 May 31, 2024	2023	Tax	\$233.39
R5867486	COSTILLA KARLA	146906101037	May 21, 2024 May 21, 2024	2023	Tax	\$77.10
KJ00/400	COSTILLA KARLA	140900101037	May 21, 2024 May 21, 2024	2023	Int	\$0.77
R5901886	LUNATECH HOME SYSTEM LLC	146906106001	May 1, 2024 May 1, 2024	2023	Int	\$0.21
			May 1, 2024	2023	Tax	\$20.55
R5964086	RIVERA DARLENE V	146906121013	May 24, 2024	2023	Tax	\$74.10
R7106298	WHATLEY BELVIA T	095901202019	May 7, 2024	2023	Int	\$0.21
			May 7, 2024	2023	Tax	\$20.60

Account	Owner	Parcel	Date	Tax Year	Туре	Payment
R8954215	RICHARD MICHAEL	147125132017	May 3, 2024	2023	Tax	\$24.80
R8954295	ELIASEN BENJAMIN	147125137006	May 10, 2024	2023	Tax	\$24.80
R8963809	JOHNSON BENJAMIN JACOB	147104306007	May 29, 2024	2023	Tax	\$40.11
				Grand Total		\$2,228.26